TX VOter Check-i n Details With County Name Fayette County Report 02/18/26 5:30 PM

. Election Name Primary Election March 3 From 02/18/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures 2026 To 02/18/26 5:10 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Precinct Check-in Party
1 JODIE ADAMS 1127892332 S 204.4 REP
2 BEVERLY SUE ALBERS 1098582109 $101.2 REP
3 RANDY PAUL ALBERS 1098582099 S101.2 REP
4 SCOTT MICHAEL ALLEN 1103271851 S 204.5 REP
5 DAWN MARIE ALLISON 1220610238 $110.1 REP
6 JOHN CLAYTON ALLISON 1104859632 $110.1 REP
7 GLENN EARL ALTWEIN 1098427207 S 4232 REP
8 MARTIN COLE ANDERSON 1098541719 S 204.4 REP
9 BARBARA JEAN APPELT 1098554193 $316.3 REP
10 ADRIENNE CLAIRE ARMSTRONG 1098437177 S301.1 REP
11 THOMAS HENRY AYRES 1066796589 $207.2 REP
12 RANDALL PIERRE BACHMAN 1115720359 S201.3 REP
13 KIMBERLEY BARTOS 2179571561 S422.1 REP
14 ANN CATHERINE BASDEN 1016393578 S110.1 REP
15 CHRISTOPHER JAMES BASDEN 2206499851 $110.1 REP
16 BRYAN CARLETON BASDEN 1016251006 S110.1 REP
17 CATHERINE FAYE BAUMGARTEN 1141116348 S425.2 REP
18 MARIA ANGELA FLORES BECK 1098409878 S101.2 DEM
19 RONALD RAY BEEMAN 1098489852 $316.1 REP
20 JOAN JANECKA BEEMAN 1098516635 $316.1 REP
21 MARY LOUISE BEHAL 1098550792 S 4232 REP
22 DEBORAH FITZPATRICK BEHRINGER 1098221459 S201.3 REP
23 JOHN RAYMOND BELVILL 1169187739 S422.1 REP
24 ROWENA BARRERA BELVILL 1169187741 S422.1 REP
25 MARCIA MARIE BENNETT 1098249475 S301.1 DEM
26 CARRIE LEIGH BINFORD 1187523879 S423.2 REP
27 NANCY ELAINE BIPPERT 1098580527 $110.1 REP
28 LARRY WAYNE BIPPERT 2128859900 S110.1 REP
29 KELLY KAY BLACKWELL 1142749952 S301.1 REP
30 MISTY D BLANCHARD 1098437080 $201.3 REP
31 TERESA DARLEEN BOENING 1098538087 S422.3 REP
32 DANIEL RAY BOENING 1098538094 S422.3 REP
33 HOWARD DALTON BOHOT 1098380492 S423.2 REP
34 ANNA CHRISTINA BOYLE 1098531181 $315.2 REP
35 JOSEPH WINFIELD BOYLE 1098491678 $315.2 REP
36 ANTHONY (TONY) LEE BROM 1008635480 S 204.4 REP
37 RONALD FRANKLIN BROOKS 1098514573 S301.1 REP
38 GLENDA BROOKS 1098580003 S301.1 REP
39 PAULA MARIE BROWN 2179727088 S 204.4 REP
40 JACQUELINE JEWEL BROWN 1139020914 S 204.6 REP
41 LARRY BERNARD BRYANT 1220446469 S425.1 DEM
42 KATHRYN WILLYNE BULLARD 1016591621 S425.2 REP
43 BILLIE MCDOWELL BURNS 1167595962 S301.1 REP
44 JOSEPH HENRY CARIDI 1098500208 S301.1 REP
45 REBECCA JEAN CARSON 1102292131 $101.3 REP
46 FRANK LEO CERNOSEK 1065775016 S422.1 REP
47 WANDA HEINSOHN CERNOSEK 1065768277 S422.1 REP




No.
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102
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Name

ALICE JUNE CERNOSEK
GARY MICHAEL CERNY
HECTOR CERVANTEZ
DIANNE ELIZABETH CHOMIAK
NORMAN ANDREW COLE
JEFFREY GERARD COOK
KAREN S CORNWELL
JIMMIE WAYNE COTTLE
JOHNNIE BICE COTTLE
SANDRA PEISER COURRIER
LEONARD BLANDFORD COX
SANDRA LEE COX
MACKENZIE EMMA COX
DEBORAH MOORE CROWLEY
JOHN SEABORN CROWLEY JR
DAWN ANDREA DARILEK
DEBORAH JEAN DERGINS
FREDDY LEE DOBBINS
HELEN MARGARET EAVES
LARRY ALLEN EAVES
CYNTHIA SEILER EDGE
DENNIS LEE EDGE
BEVERLY JEAN EDWARDS
AUDREY HOPE EICHLER
AARON KYLE EICHLER
LINDA M EILERS

CANDY MICHELLE ELLIS
SCOTT PATRICK ELLSWOOD
MARK FRITHJOF ELVIG
CLARENCE FALDYN

HELEN HENRIETTA FALDYN
ASHLEY NICHOLE FARRIS
MARC ANTHONY FITZPATRICK
STEPHANIE J. FITZPATRICK
JOANNE MERCEDES FOLEY
JAMES DOUGLAS FONVILLE
FRANK JOSEPH FORESTIER
DEBORAH LYNN FRANK
SHARRON LEE FRIEDEL
FLOYD DANIEL FUTSCHIK
ROSEMARY MEUTH FUTSCHIK
LINDA SMITH GATLIN

JOHN MICHAEL GATLIN
DENISE QUIN GOEHRING
LESLIE NICHOLE GONZALES
ANGELA NICOLE GOOCH
KRYSTAL LANE GOSNAY
GARY CHARLES GRAYSON
ERIC J GREEN

BRADY ALLEN GREGOR
SUGAR MAE GREGOR
JANET SUE GRIDER
SAMUEL DAVID GUNN

ELOY GUTIERREZ JR
WILLIAM GORDON HAGLER
CARLYN MARIE HALL

State ID

1098417340
1141467956
1098491962
1098453936
1098589705
1098410927
1148097721
1043081524
1204572851
1119616727
1098590682
1098590676
1113223270
1172081679
1172081698
1098451929
1098567671
1046969799
1098221519
1098221503
1016926461
1015939008
1098849001
1101621039
2164744213
1098206763
1214990322
1143334947
1112489644
1098553668
1098553675
1098543842
1098221297
1098436895
2123271478
1098554724
1113067573
1011490918
1098601596
1139690317
1139690329
1115250100
1115250090
1103395966
1098492685
1098504482
1098464837
1098576286
1028961710
1098413702
1006580736
1149410881
1098440328
2212713326
1108144648
1098397390

Precinct
S 316.1
S$316.1
S423.2
S204.4
S 204.6
S$301.4
S301.1
S1121
S112.1
S$422.1
S 316.1
S$316.1
S 316.1
$207.1
S207.1
S1121
S 207.2
S$207.4
S110.1
S$110.1
S316.1
S$316.1
S110.2
S$101.3
$101.3
S$423.2
S101.4
S101.4
S112.2
S112.2
S112.2
S 207.2
S101.4
S101.4
S301.1
S110.1
S$316.3
S201.3
S$201.3
S 316.1
S$316.1
S301.1
S$301.1
S207.1
S$423.2
S110.1
S1121
S207.1
S301.1
S 207.2
S$207.2
S$316.1
S301.1
S207.4
S 207.7
S207.1

Check-in Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
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140
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Name

EUGENE ALBERT HALL
SHEILA GAY HANKE

ROBERT CURTIS HANKE
ANDREW HENRY HARBERS
SUSAN JAYNE HARDEE
STEVEN CHESTER HARKER
LAWRENCE JOSEPH HATFIELD
JEFFREY GLEN HEINTSCHEL
TINA HELM-BROM

JONATHAN ALBERT HERNANDEZ
ALEXANDER ROSS HERNANDEZ
LANCE EMMET HERRINGTON
GARRETT TRAVIS HINZE
VALERIE RENE HINZE
MICHELLE ANN HOLLON
JAMES THOMAS HOLLON
CHERYL LYNN HOLT

TRACIE LYNN HOLUB
CATHRYN NEIL HORN

ROBERT CHARLES HORN
JANICE LEONE HUGHES
CRAIG ROBERT HUNTER
JIMMIE DALE JACOBS
SANDRA ANN JANDA

CAROL ANN JANECKA
CHARLES EDMUND JOBB
CAROL KATHERINE JOHNSON
LINDA KAY JONES

FRANK RAYMOND JONES
NORA MAY JURECKA
THERESA KALINA

ROLAND KALINA

CAROL JEAN KELLY

JOHN BARRY KELLY

BRENDA KAREN KILLOUGH
JOYCE KOLBE

KENNETH LEE KRETZ JR
SHIRLEY MACHALA KRUSE
APRIL KUCK

ANDREW MICHAEL LAAKE
JULIET FLETCHER LAGUARTA
JULIO LANSFORD LAGUARTA
BRADLEY ALLEN LANGE

MARY JANET LANGE

DIXIE LEE LAUNIUS

JAMES KYLE LEFEVERS
BRADLEY CRAIG LOEHR

ANN SIEPKER LOWES MUELLER
WILLIAM SCOTT LUCKY

GIBBS MACDANIEL JR

DUSTIN DON MACHICEK
CLARENCE ANTON MALOTA JR
KATHRYN GIESE MARBURGER
JOHN DANIEL MARBURGER
RICHARD WARNER MARBURGER
VICTOR FRANK MARKO JR

State ID

1098397405
1098264937
1098380590
1098526871
1002548480
1115979875
1098463978
1110410001
1098491609
1142804759
1169948449
1000801770
1098518354
1147187944
1098411409
1098411413
1098435767
1099911013
1098579721
1122430855
1109897891
1140962474
1098501849
1098437889
1098379950
1098530009
1098367529
1114851309
1114842926
1098594999
1098380542
1098417355
1098607335
1141467844
1098563376
1098605538
1190756822
1115545610
1041258325
2177356304
1105357936
1105325886
1208208683
1208208696
1098503867
1107250645
1098423188
1098379059
1167465039
1107060448
1098528387
1089148252
1098582514
1098582505
1098590132
1015990218

Precinct
S207.1
$201.3
S201.3
S301.1
S 301.4
S$315.2
S301.1
S 204.6
S204.4
S301.1
S 316.2
S$201.3
S 207.2
S$207.2
S 316.2
S 316.2
S 301.1
S$315.2
S 316.1
S425.1
S$207.2
S$425.2
S425.2
S301.1
S301.1
S101.5
S$201.5
S101.2
S101.2
S101.3
S425.2
S425.2
S$201.3
S201.3
S301.1
S 301.4
S1121
S112.2
S$301.1
S201.3
S$201.5
S 201.5
$207.1
S207.1
$101.3
S425.1
S301.1
S101.5
S204.4
S207.1
S425.1
S301.4
S$101.3
$101.3
S425.1
S423.2

Check-in Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
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206
207
208
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210
211
212
213
214
215

Name

CARLEN SIMPER MARKO
WILLIAM MOORE MARTIN
KENDRA GRACE MARTIN

MARY EXCELLE MASCHMEYER
DONALD MARTIN MASCHMEYER
CYNTHIA A MCCLAUGHERTY
PATRICK ELWOOD MCCLAUGHERTY
JULI KAY MCCROSKEY

JOHN RICHARD MCCROSKEY
VERNALEA MCDANIEL

PAUL RAY MCDANIEL

WENDY LEA MCDANIEL

RUBY GOLDMAN MCGUILL
GRADY PATRICK MCGUILL
KATHLEEN MARIE MCSHANE-BOLTON
ANISSA KAY MENEFEE
ROBERTA JEAN MICHALSKY
ESTELLA NOACK MIDGETT
ROSS MICHAEL MINARCIK
BRYANT JAMES MOERBE

KORY BLAINE MOERBE

JANICE MARIE MOTAL

PATRICK JOSEPH MOTAL
ROSANNA MOTLEY

THOMAS MARCUS MOTLEY
GENE WAYNE OEDING

PATRICK SCOTT ONEAL
JEANNE ELLEN ONEAL

EVELYN KOENNING PARKER
SUSAN ANN PATTERSON
SANDRA L PAULUS

JOHN WILLIAM PAULUS JR
REBECCA BAZAN PEREZ

DANA SHERRELL PETERSEN
NORMAGENE BENITA PETRAS
MICHAEL LESLIE PETRAS
DELISA ALLEEN PETTIT

EDWIN FLOYD PIETSCH
MICHAEL PRESTON POWELL
MARTHA BARGAS POWELL
MARCEIL MARBURGER PRESTRIDGE
JENNIFER LEE PRIHODA
PATRICK JOSEPH PRIHODA
SUZANNE HARDIN PRITCHARD
JUDY ANN RADCLIFF

DELFINA LOURDES RENKE
KENTISHA RENEE RICHARDSON
JOHN DARYL RIEHS
STEPHANIE MARIE RIOS
ANISSA MARIE RIOS

NOEL ANTHONY RIOS

MIRIAM K ROBBS

DINA LOU ROBINSON-OHNHEISER
MARIA CANDELARIA ROCHA
CHRISTINE M ROCKAFELLOW
TIMOTHY F. ROCKAFELLOW

State ID

1015990202
1170249463
1029380921
1098503753
1098503769
1154719960
1036296972
2208475328
2215975481
1000970081
1000970075
1032856073
1003347936
1003347927
1185903304
1098397168
1140655466
1098366646
1112584507
1148142388
1098477056
1001143962
1001143405
1098475760
1098475773
1098351925
1122305430
1114934955
1098235063
2216763914
1098449505
1098449514
1098504929
2000547817
1207444573
1098570039
1043110101
1098264343
1098397744
1098366176
1152743915
1098448660
1098462022
1117469196
1098394671
2178466299
2200636903
1098416865
1098414004
2190529905
1098440739
1215358008
1137625778
1098474667
1098491650
1098491666

Precinct
S423.2
S101.4
S101.4
S101.1
S101.1
S301.1
S301.1
S101.1
S101.1
$207.1
S207.1
S$207.2
S101.3
$101.3
S 204.6
S$101.2
S 204.1
S$423.2
S 2045
S204.4
S110.1
S$101.2
S101.2
S 2015
S201.5
S301.1
S$201.3
S201.3
S110.1
S 204.6
S112.2
S112.2
S425.2
S207.1
S$423.2
S423.2
S$422.1
S101.1
S$423.2
S423.2
S$110.1
S301.1
S301.1
S112.2
S$101.2
S101.1
S$101.3
S423.2
S$301.4
S 301.4
S$301.4
S112.2
S 316.3
S$201.3
S112.3
S1123

Check-in Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP



No.
216
217
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219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

270
271

Name

JAMES EDWARD ROHDE JR
JERRY WAYNE ROHDE

ALMA ROSA ROJAS-MARTINEZ
ANNETTE MARIE ROST
CLAUDIA ROST

NEREIDA RUBIO

EDWARD JEFFERSON SAWYER
BRIAN QUINLY SCHEFFER
LISA KAY SCHLEMMER
PATRICIA BERSCH SCHMIDT
GERALD NORMAN SCHMIDT
CHERYL LYNN SCHMIDT
KENNETH MASON SCHMIDT
LUKE MASON SCHNEIDER
LORI DEANNE SCHULTZ
NORMAN SCOTT SCHULTZ
LEONARD GENE SCHULZE
JANNE MARIE SCHUMANN
ROBERT GARY SCHUMANN
BONNIE SCHILLING SCHWERTNER
KENNETH WAYNE SCOGGINS
BRENDA GAYLE SCOTT
WILLIAM DENNIS SCOTT
BRENDA SUE SEBERGER
STEVEN GLENN SEBERGER
SANDRA ANN SIVEK

ERWIN ARNOLD SLADEK JR
SCOTT THOMAS SMART
LINDA BRINK SMITH

JAMES WELDON SMITH
WILLIAM FRANK SPIVEY IlI
MARLAINE ELIZABETH STCYR
JAMIE RENEE STEINHAUSER
CATHERINE V STEINHAUSER
MICHAEL RAY STEINHAUSER
JOYCE LYNN STEINMANN
DON WESLEY STEINMANN
JOE CARL STINE JR

BRANDON JAMES STRAMBLER
WALTER RAY SUTTON

ANN T TATUM

JOHN ALLEN TATUM JR
JANICE A TEINERT

LEON HERBERT TEINERT JR
DEBORAH ELAINE THORP
DEBRA BYRD TOBOLA
GERALD LEONARD TOBOLA
MERINDA MUSGROVE TREYBIG
ROSE MARIE URBANOVSKY
EUGENE ALAN URBANOVSKY
AMY CHRISTINE VACULA
DENNIS JAMES VACULA
ERNEST JASON VELA
HORTENCIA RODRIGUEZ VELA
ROBIN HOPKINS VOGEL

PAUL NEAL VOGEL

State ID
1098249549
1098395282
1174743610
1016642344
1098594561
1098222512
1098540095
1105103580
1098461809
1108086349
2143976071
1098379564
1098570617
2167994712
1136190081
1136190099
2148018481
1038091127
1038091353
1033511130
1098578971
1098555694
1098477820
1098366944
1098264078
1098379529
1098264764
>
1109246684
1109246678
1208513014
1187102619
1098577711
1098381752
1098381768
1098570557
1098545104
1107259667
1154563909
1103476215
1142803330
1142803348
1098379720
1098379712
2144605530
1108929956
1108914583
1032831446
1098404123
1098404134
1139649390
1139482751
1142802727
1098461995
1098530944
1142803191

Precinct
S 2045
S423.2
S 316.2
S$425.1
S425.1
S$201.3
S 316.1
$207.2
S423.2
$4223
S4223
S$201.3
S201.3
S112.2
S 207.2
S$207.2
S101.4
S$207.2
S 207.2
S$316.1
S301.1
S 2045
S204.5
S301.1
S301.1
S204.4
S301.1
S101.4
S301.1
S301.1
S101.4
S4223
S$316.1
S 316.2
S$316.2
S 2015
S$2015
S425.1
S$201.6
S101.4
S$316.3
S 316.3
S204.5
S 2045
S$201.5
S 207.2
S$207.2
S 204.1
S 2015
S 201.5
S112.2
S112.2
S$425.2
S425.2
S301.1
S301.1

Check-in Party
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP



No.
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

Name

REBECCA ANN VON MINDEN
KEVIN CRISS VON MINDEN
BRENDA K WEBER

JOSEPH F WEBER

LUCILA CASTRO WEISHUHN
GARY WAYNE WEISHUHN

DAVE LYNN WEISHUHN
REBECCA LOUISE WESSELS
GARY DEAN WESTBROOK
THERESA ROI WILKS

AMBER NICOLE WILLIAMS
CYNTHIA LOUISE WINGO

MARY CATHERINE WOLFINGTON
RONALD ELLIS WOLFINGTON
THOMAS J. WOOD

JOHN CHRISTOPHER WOSTAREK
KEVIN LEE WUNDERLICH

MARK THOMAS YOUENS
CHARLES EDWARD YOUNGBLOOD
CLAIRE JEAN YOUNGBLOOD

State ID

1098221189
1098570561
1002586332
1041194603
1098539634
1098424263
1098381660
1098394231
1098462328
1017813361
1098579157
1119103841
1098235720
1098235731
1098553371
1155043957
1098489253
1033819493
1127804790
1127793881

Precinct
S301.1
S301.1
S 207.2
$207.2
S 207.2
$207.2
S204.3
S$2015
S425.2
S$316.2
S201.3
S$425.2
S112.2
S112.2
S 301.1
S101.1
S207.1
S$101.2
S 316.1
S$316.1

Check-in Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
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